GREAT BEDWYN PARISH COUNCIL - CIL SPEND AS AT 31ST MARCH 2025

DATE
MONEY

RECEIVED
01/10/2019
01/04/2021
01/10/2020
01/01/2018
01/01/2018
01/04/2018
01/12/2023
01/06/2023

Date
2020-21
30/04/2020
19/11/2020

2022-23

12/08/2022
07/09/2022
12/01/2023

2023-24
11/04/2023
18/07/2023

2024-25

11/04/2024
16/04/2024
20/06/2024

BUILDING DEVELOPMENT

Tottenham House & Estate, Grand Avenue, Savernake, Marlborough, Wiltshire, SN8 3BE
Tottenham House & Estate, Grand Avenue, Savernake, Marlborough, Wiltshire, SN8 3BE
Tottenham House & Estate, Grand Avenue, Savernake, Marlborough, Wiltshire, SN8 3BE

The Royal British Legion, 23 High Street, Great Bedwyn, SN8 3NU
The Royal British Legion, 23 High Street, Great Bedwyn, SN8 3NU
The Royal British Legion, 23 High Street, Great Bedwyn, SN8 3NU
7 Forest Hill, Great Bedwyn, Marlborough, SN8 3LP

The Maltings, 11 Farm Lane, Great Bedwyn, SN8 3LU

Balance of CIL money at 31 March 2024

Description

Village Hall heating system
Village Hall refurb
Total spend 2020-21

New allotment gate (£356.00) and delivery (£135.00)

Install new gate and fencing at allotments for disabled access, incl fencing materials
Install village ballards

Total spend 2022-23

Speed Indicator Device 1
Village Hall Extension Grant
Total spend 2023-24

Speed Indicator Device 2

Gate/fence work at the allotments
Aerial flood area inspection and report
Total spend 2024-25

CIL spend approved, but not yet spent (as at 31st March 2025)

White marker village gates (Browns Lane)
Repairs to the councils play area by CIM Services
Total CIL approved, but not yet spent

Total CIL received to date:

Total CIL spend to date:

Remaining CIL funds as at 31st March 2025:

Of which CIL funds not yet allocated to projects:

PLANNING
APPLICATION
NUMBER
17/12461/0UT
17/12461/0UT
17/12461/0UT
16/11556/FUL
16/11556/FUL
16/11556/FUL
19/10971/FUL
PL/2021/05546

Amount spent

£6,698.33
£910.22
£7,608.55

£491.00
£992.66
£1,500.00
£2,983.66

£2,825.00
£45,000.00
£47,825.00

£3,370.00

£700.00
£1,650.00
£5,720.00

£3,000.00
£5,532.00
£8,532.00

£79,596.04
£64,137.21
£15,458.83

£6,926.83

Income

£
£19,878.54
£23,191.62
£23,191.62
£2,645.08
£2,267.21
£2,645.08
£4,067.41

£1,709.48
£79,596.04



