GREAT BEDWYN PARISH COUNCIL - CIL SPEND AS AT 31ST MARCH 2025  DATE		PLANNING	Income
MONEY		APPLICATION	
RECEIVED	BUILDING DEVELOPMENT	NUMBER	£
01/10/2019	Tottenham House & Estate, Grand Avenue, Savernake, Marlborough, Wiltshire, SN8 3BE	17/12461/OUT	£19,878.5
01/04/2021	Tottenham House & Estate, Grand Avenue, Savernake, Marlborough, Wiltshire, SN8 3BE	17/12461/OUT	£23,191.6
01/10/2020	Tottenham House & Estate, Grand Avenue, Savernake, Marlborough, Wiltshire, SN8 3BE	17/12461/OUT	£23,191.6
01/01/2018	The Royal British Legion, 23 High Street, Great Bedwyn, SN8 3NU	16/11556/FUL	£2,645.0
01/01/2018	The Royal British Legion, 23 High Street, Great Bedwyn, SN8 3NU	16/11556/FUL	£2,267.2
01/04/2018	The Royal British Legion, 23 High Street, Great Bedwyn, SN8 3NU	16/11556/FUL	£2,645.0
01/12/2023	7 Forest Hill, Great Bedwyn, Marlborough, SN8 3LP	19/10971/FUL	£4,067.4
01/06/2023	The Maltings, 11 Farm Lane, Great Bedwyn, SN8 3LU	PL/2021/05546	£1,709.4
,,	Balance of CIL money at 31 March 2024	, , ====, === :	£79,596.0
Date	Description	Amount spent	
2020-21			
30/04/2020	Village Hall heating system	£6,698.33	
19/11/2020	Village Hall refurb	£910.22	
	Total spend 2020-21	£7,608.55	
2022-23			
12/08/2022	New allotment gate (£356.00) and delivery (£135.00)	£491.00	
07/09/2022	Install new gate and fencing at allotments for disabled access, incl fencing materials	£992.66	
12/01/2023	Install village ballards	£1,500.00	
	Total spend 2022-23	£2,983.66	
2023-24			
11/04/2023	Speed Indicator Device 1	£2,825.00	
18/07/2023	Village Hall Extension Grant	£45,000.00	
	Total spend 2023-24	£47,825.00	
2024-25			
11/04/2024	Speed Indicator Device 2	£3,370.00	
16/04/2024	Gate/fence work at the allotments	£700.00	
20/06/2024	Aerial flood area inspection and report	£1,650.00	
	Total spend 2024-25	£5,720.00	
CIL spend ap	proved, but not yet spent (as at 31st March 2025)		
	White marker village gates (Browns Lane)	£3,000.00	
	Repairs to the councils play area by CJM Services	£5,532.00	
	Total CIL approved, but not yet spent	£8,532.00	
Total CIL rece	leived to date:	£79,596.04	
Total CIL spend to date:		£64,137.21	
Remaining CIL funds as at 31st March 2025:		£15,458.83	
Of which CIL funds not yet allocated to projects:		£6,926.83	